
Time: overall Place: 

distance: gender overall place: 

category: category place:

title sponsor

Media Partner

PLATINUM SPONSOR Partner Sponsors major SPONSOR

supporting SPONSORs Contributing sponsors

fishersghost.com.au

LA W GROUP

2017

Supported by CSR Martini – promoting safety at work

00:49:43

M10-15

57

45

3

ISAAC SELWOOD

10 KM

10 KM




